

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

**WP/19180/2024; WP/233/2025; WP/3612/2025;
WP/3614/2025; WP/3632/2025; WP/28084/2024**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	19.06.2025	<u>GRKP, J</u> Heard Smt. Marella Radha, learned Counsel for the Writ Petitioner(s) in W.P.No.19180 of 2024; Sri P. Nagendra Babu, learned Counsel appearing on behalf of Sri T. Nagarjuna Reddy, learned Counsel for the Writ Petitioner(s) in W.P.No.28084 of 2024; Sri K. Naveen Kumar, learned Counsel for the Writ Petitioners in W.P.No.233 of 2025, 3612 of 2025, 3614 of 2025 & 3632 of 2025 and Sri Panuku Rajesh Kumar, learned Assistant Government Pleader for Panchayat Raj and Rural Development. 2. Tag W.P.Nos.31104, 22736 of 2024, 3937, 3955, 4032, 4039, 4046, 8849, 8819, 8824 & 8826 of 2025 along with this batch and list on 28.07.2025. _____ GRKP, J JKS	

--	--	--	--

